
 

 
 

Our Fees from January 2024  
We are a no cash clinic, please use your EFTPOS card  

General Weekday Appointments    

• GAP1 Payment is $59.95 after Medicare rebate is received 

• GAP Payment for Dr Chris Irwin and Dr Mostafa Khalafalla is $89.95 for all standard appointments  

• Concession card holders and pensioners GAP payment is $39.95 2 excluding Dr Allen Macbell, Dr Chris 

Irwin, Dr Edward Hinch and Dr Mostafa Khalafalla 

• All respiratory patients seen in the carpark will incur a full out of pocket charge 

 

General Weekend / Public Holiday Appointments                                    $69.95 GAP 

 

All skin biopsies/shaves incur an out-of-pocket cost starting at $155. Speak your doctor about the fee for 

your procedure. All procedures require a $120 deposit at the time of booking.  

 

Skin Cancer Check (Weekdays) 
Short Skin review 
Antenatal Appointment 
ADHD 
Cast 
Cryo  
Circumcision 
Menopause 
Implanon insertion/removal 
Implanon replacement 
Iron Infusion 
PRP 
Mirena/IUD Insertion 
Mirena/IUD Removal 
Mirena/IUD Replacement 
Spirometry 
Ultrasound 
Cosmetics3 
20 minute non-definitive biopsy 4 
40 minute non-definitive biopsy  
60 minute non-definitive biopsy  
Definitive biopsy 
Dressings 
ECG  

$229.95 GAP 
$89.95 GAP 

             $89.95 GAP 
$118.00 GAP  
$135.00 GAP 

             $35.00 GAP 
$450.00 GAP 
$89.95 GAP 
$210.00 GAP 

             $260.00 GAP 
             $279.95 GAP 
             Prices Vary 

$335.00 GAP 
$210.00 GAP 

             $385.00 GAP 
$124.95 GAP 
$80.00 GAP 
Prices vary  
$155.00 GAP 
$255.00 GAP 
$355.00 GAP 
Prices vary 
Prices vary 

             $44.95 GAP 
Vasectomy $449.00 GAP 

 

 
 
1 GAP payment refers to the out of pocket cost to the patient, which is the difference between the practice's private consultation fee and your Medicare rebate. 

Please note patients without a valid Medicare card will have to pay the full private consultation fee  
2 Concession rates only applicable until Medicare threshold has been met, then standard consult fees will apply  
3 Please ask reception for cosmetics prices for filler, botox and laser treatments   
4 Please note: There will also be rebate items charged once your histology results are back. You will receive majority of the cost of these 
items back from Medicare. 

Do not hesitate to ask our helpful staff for clarification.   


