

Our Fees from January 2024

We are a no cash clinic, please use your EFTPOS card

General Weekday Appointments

- GAP¹ Payment is \$59.95 after Medicare rebate is received
- GAP Payment for Dr Chris Irwin and Dr Mostafa Khalafalla is \$89.95 for all standard appointments
- Concession card holders and pensioners GAP payment is \$39.95² excluding Dr Allen Macbell, Dr Chris
 Irwin, Dr Edward Hinch and Dr Mostafa Khalafalla
- All respiratory patients seen in the carpark will incur a full out of pocket charge

General Weekend / Public Holiday Appointments

\$69.95 GAP

All skin biopsies/shaves incur an out-of-pocket cost starting at \$155. Speak your doctor about the fee for your procedure. All procedures require a \$120 deposit at the time of booking.

Skin Cancer Check (Weekdays)	\$229.95 GAP
Short Skin review	\$89.95 GAP
Antenatal Appointment	\$89.95 GAP
ADHD	\$118.00 GAP
Cast	\$135.00 GAP
Cryo	\$35.00 GAP
Circumcision	\$450.00 GAP
Menopause	\$89.95 GAP
Implanon insertion/removal	\$210.00 GAP
Implanon replacement	\$260.00 GAP
Iron Infusion	\$279.95 GAP
PRP	Prices Vary
Mirena/IUD Insertion	\$335.00 GAP
Mirena/IUD Removal	\$210.00 GAP
Mirena/IUD Replacement	\$385.00 GAP
Spirometry	\$124.95 GAP
Ultrasound	\$80.00 GAP
Cosmetics ³	Prices vary
20 minute non-definitive biopsy ⁴	\$155.00 GAP
40 minute non-definitive biopsy	\$255.00 GAP
60 minute non-definitive biopsy	\$355.00 GAP
Definitive biopsy	Prices vary
Dressings	Prices vary
ECG	\$44.95 GAP
Vasectomy	\$449.00 GAP

Do not hesitate to ask our helpful staff for clarification.

¹ GAP payment refers to the out of pocket cost to the patient, which is the difference between the practice's private consultation fee and your Medicare rebate. Please note patients without a valid Medicare card will have to pay the full private consultation fee

² Concession rates only applicable until Medicare threshold has been met, then standard consult fees will apply

³ Please ask reception for cosmetics prices for filler, botox and laser treatments

⁴ Please note: There will also be rebate items charged once your histology results are back. You will receive majority of the cost of these items back from Medicare.